## AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 119-3 OFFERED BY MRS. CHERFILUS-McCormick of Florida

Page 455, beginning on line 1, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 455, strike lines 3 through 17.

Page 456, beginning on line 20, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 456, strike line 22, and all that follows through page 457, line 11.

Page 458, beginning on line 6, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 458, strike lines 8 through 22.

Page 471, line 19, strike "not less than \$24" and "not more than \$5".

Page 471, strike line 20, and all that follows through page 472, line 8.

Page 476, line 5, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 476, strike lines 6 through 20.

Page 477, line 13, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 479, line 15, strike "not less than" and insert "not more than".

Page 479, strike line 16, and all that follows through page 480, line 4.

Page 1037, strike line 4, and all that follows through page 1045, line 12.

